Anatomy and Physiology II
SCHEDULE — Fall 2023 — NSCC — Bio 212 002

Exam Administration - Exams are administered on Blackboard and are proctored by the NSCC Testing
Center. Exams are available during regular hours of operation of the testing center.

Register Blast — The student must register to take all exams with the testing center in a timely manner
using the Registerblast website. Do this at least a week in advance of any exam date.

Exam Availability - Note that exams are available for TWO days from the start dates below. For
example, your first exam is scheduled for September 18 (Mon); therefore, the exam will be available

from September 18 — 19.

Testing Center Hours — Click HERE to view the “Zoom Testing” and “On Campus Testing” hours.

Module
START DATES
September 18 -> Start Module - Blood

September 25 (Mon) Exam — Blood
- Start Module — Heart

October 2 (Mon) Exam - Heart
- Start Module - Vessels and Routes

October 10 (Tues) Exam — Vessels and Routes
-> Start Module - Lymphatic

October 16 (Mon) Exam — Lymphatic
=> Start Module #5 - Non-specific Host Immunity

October 23 (Mon) Exam — Non-specific Host Immunity
=> Start Module - Specific Host Immunity

October 30 (Mon) Exam — Specific Host Immunity
-> Start Module - Respiratory System, Part #1
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Please note and highlight the dates below for
Nov 8, 13, and Dec 21 as they are atypical due to
the effects of lab practical scheduling. Please
prepare for these exams well in advance.

November 6 (Mon) Exam — Respiratory System, Parts #1
=> Start Module - Respiratory System, Part #2

November 8 (WED) Lab Practical — Heart and Vessel Lab Practical

November 14 (Tues) Exam — Respiratory System, Parts #2
=> Start Module - Digestive System, Part #1

November 20 (Mon) Exam — Digestive System, Part #1
=> Start Module - Digestive System, Part #2

November 27 (Mon) Exam — Digestive System, Part #2
-> Start Module - Urinary System

December 4 (Mon) Exam — Urinary System
-> Start Module - Male Reproductive System

December 11 (Mon) Exam — Male Reproductive System
=> Start Module - Female Reproductive System

December 18 (Mon) Exam 11 — Female Reproductive System
> Review for Lab Practical #2

** December 20-21 Lab Practical — Lymph., Resp., Dig., and Urinary Systems
(Wed - Thurs)
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